
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount
covered by

lien or
attachment

pending
disposal

Whether
lien /

attachment
removed?
(Yes/No)

Amount
covered

by
guarante

e

% share
in total
amount
of claims
admitted

1 Indeen Co. 26.08.2024 28,808 28,808 Unsecured Nil 0.01 0 0 0 0
2

Fastflow Consultants 
Private Limited 1,80,000.00 1,80,000.00 Unsecured

Nil NA 0 0 0.00 0

Related Party and this 
claim is being admitted in 
accordance to Regulation 
30 of INSOLVENCY AND 
BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF 
INDIA (LIQUIDATION 
PROCESS) REGULATIONS, 
2016.

Total 2,08,808.00 2,08,808.00 0.01 0.00

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Annexure - 8

Name of Corporate Debtor: ASTM SKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 06/08/2024 List of Stakeholders as on 14/10/2024

Remarks, if any

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
Contingent claim

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that

may be 
setoff

Amount of claim Rejected
Amount of 

claim under 
verification


